
 

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2  Age 9

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0178 Hazel Pevere 9.425 2 9.050 5 9.150 6 9.450 1 37.075 1

Smiths Falls Gym Stars Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 9.450 9.050 9.150 9.400

J2 9.400 9.050 9.350 9.500

0100 Olivia Liew 8.800 5 9.375 2 9.450 2 9.425 2 37.050 2

Kingston Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 8.900 9.300 9.600 9.400

J2 8.700 9.450 9.500 9.450

0207 Emilie Wartman 9.175 3 9.250 3 9.425 3 9.050 5 36.900 3

Kingston Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.150 9.400 9.400 9.000

J2 9.200 9.100 9.450 9.100

0011 Tenley Sutherland 8.800 5 9.125 4 9.600 1 9.350 4 36.875 4

Bancroft Gems Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.700 9.150 9.600 9.400

J2 8.900 9.100 9.600 9.300

0080 Madison Broome 9.525 1 9.025 6 9.250 5 8.925 6 36.725 5

Kingston Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.500 9.150 9.350 8.850

J2 9.550 8.900 9.150 9.000

0113 Sofie Staszak 7.950 7 9.450 1 9.325 4 9.375 3 36.100 6

Kingston Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 7.850 9.500 9.300 9.450

J2 8.050 9.400 9.350 9.300

0157 Madison Dowdall 9.150 4 8.000 8 8.800 7 9.450 1 35.400 7

Smiths Falls Gym Stars Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 9.150 8.200 8.850 9.500

J2 9.150 7.800 8.950 9.400

0045 Isabella Parsons 8.750 6 9.000 7 8.650 8 8.150 7 34.550 8
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Extreme North Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.750 9.100 8.600 8.100

J2 8.750 8.900 8.700 8.200

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 13 & 14

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0038 Josee Carriere 8.850 3 9.275 1 9.250 1 9.275 3 36.650 1

Extreme North Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.800 9.200 9.250 9.250

J2 8.900 9.350 9.250 9.300

0199 Madeline Wilkins 8.850 3 8.750 4 8.950 3 9.425 2 35.975 2

Petawawa Gymnastic's Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.750 8.800 8.900 9.350

J2 8.950 8.700 9.000 9.500

0035 Madison Bosworth 8.850 3 8.525 5 8.950 3 9.600 1 35.925 3

Extreme North Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.900 8.400 8.850 9.550

J2 8.800 8.650 9.050 9.650

0186 Cassidy Bouchard 8.875 2 9.200 2 8.300 6 9.050 4 35.425 4

Petawawa Gymnastic's Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.750 9.250 8.400 9.000

J2 9.000 9.150 8.200 9.100

0189 Ava Gallant 8.650 5 8.450 7 9.000 2 8.900 5 35.000 5

Petawawa Gymnastic's Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.550 8.500 9.100 8.800

J2 8.750 8.400 8.900 9.000

0200 Hailee Stinson 8.775 4 8.900 3 8.875 4 8.050 7 34.600 6

Petawawa Gymnastic's Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.850 8.800 8.900 8.000

J2 8.700 9.000 8.850 8.100

0041 Kianna Kelly 9.225 1 8.500 6 8.400 5 8.250 6 34.375 7
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Extreme North Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.250 8.400 8.500 8.200

J2 9.200 8.600 8.300 8.300

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 age 10

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0123 Sydney Willing 8.925 5 9.250 2 9.200 3 9.375 2 36.750 1

Loyalist Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 8.850 9.200 9.400 9.450

J2 9.000 9.300 9.200 9.300

0156 Emma Dolinki 9.375 1 8.500 9 9.225 2 9.300 3 36.400 2

Smiths Falls Gym Stars Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 9.350 8.600 9.300 9.350

J2 9.400 8.400 9.350 9.250

0081 Mara Burtch-Clapp 9.050 3 9.450 1 8.775 6 8.950 7 36.225 3

Kingston Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.900 9.400 8.850 8.850

J2 9.200 9.500 8.700 9.050

0094 Natasha Ishmael 8.700 9 8.950 5 9.250 1 9.250 4 36.150 4

Kingston Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.700 8.900 9.300 9.300

J2 8.700 9.000 9.200 9.200

0167 Maria Korenis 8.950 4 8.975 4 8.725 7 9.150 5 35.800 5

Smiths Falls Gym Stars Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 9.000 9.200 8.900 9.100

J2 8.900 8.750 8.750 9.200

0003 Tayalyn Beauchamp 8.600 10 8.850 6 9.125 4 9.050 6 35.625 6

Bancroft Gems Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.500 8.800 9.150 9.100

J2 8.700 8.900 9.100 9.000

0204 Juliette Fischer 8.825 7 8.775 8 9.100 5 8.700 10 35.400 7
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Petawawa Gymnastic's Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.750 8.900 9.100 8.750

J2 8.900 8.650 9.100 8.650

0201 Alyssa McNeil 8.850 6 9.050 3 8.725 7 8.750 9 35.375 8

Petawawa Gymnastic's Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.800 9.100 8.750 8.850

J2 8.900 9.000 8.700 8.650

0093 Norah House 8.800 8 8.825 7 8.450 8 8.850 8 34.925 9

Kingston Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.700 9.000 8.550 8.900

J2 8.900 8.650 8.350 8.800

0125 Hailey Locke 8.575 11 8.775 8 8.000 9 9.500 1 34.850 10

Loyalist Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.450 8.750 8.000 9.500

J2 8.700 8.800 8.000 9.500

0192 Gavrielle Lowe 9.125 2 8.200 10 7.800 10 8.150 11 33.275 11

Petawawa Gymnastic's Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 9.100 8.200 7.900 8.100

J2 9.150 8.200 7.900 8.200

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 age 11 & 12

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0149 Brenna Bell 9.375 2 9.575 1 9.375 1 9.550 3 37.875 1

Smiths Falls Gym Stars Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.350 9.600 9.400 9.500

J2 9.400 9.550 9.350 9.600

0202 Hannah Woods 9.500 1 9.350 3 9.300 2 9.350 5 37.500 2

Petawawa Gymnastic's Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.500 9.400 9.350 9.400

J2 9.500 9.300 9.250 9.300

0085 Teagan Bylsma 9.200 4 9.475 2 9.125 5 9.250 7 37.050 3
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Kingston Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.200 9.450 9.150 9.200

J2 9.200 9.500 9.100 9.300

0010 Kileigh Sutherland 8.750 9 9.275 4 8.975 7 9.750 1 36.750 4

Bancroft Gems Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.700 9.200 9.050 9.800

J2 8.800 9.350 8.900 9.700

0061 Sophie Donnan 9.250 3 8.875 6 8.875 9 9.300 6 36.300 5

Greater Napanee GC Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 9.350 8.900 9.000 9.200

J2 9.150 8.850 8.950 9.400

0216 1023463 Alaina Rogers 8.675 10 9.275 4 9.000 6 9.250 7 36.200 6

Bancroft Gems Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.650 9.300 9.100 9.300

J2 8.700 9.250 8.900 9.200

0203 Isabella Laverty 8.875 6 8.875 6 9.225 3 9.125 8 36.100 7

Petawawa Gymnastic's Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.750 8.950 9.300 9.150

J2 9.000 8.800 9.150 9.100

0037 Olivia Brenton 8.800 7 8.700 7 9.175 4 9.300 6 35.975 8

Extreme North Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.900 8.700 9.200 9.200

J2 8.700 8.700 9.150 9.400

0004 Grace Fabian 8.625 11 9.150 5 8.400 11 9.350 5 35.525 9

Bancroft Gems Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.450 9.100 8.500 9.400

J2 8.800 9.200 8.300 9.300

0158 Hailee Duchene 9.125 5 8.100 9 8.875 9 9.400 4 35.500 10

Smiths Falls Gym Stars Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 9.150 8.200 8.900 9.400

J2 9.100 8.000 9.050 9.400

0165 Lexi Jones 8.550 12 8.500 8 8.900 8 9.400 4 35.350 11
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Smiths Falls Gym Stars Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.500 8.600 8.900 9.400

J2 8.600 8.400 8.900 9.400

0173 Ava Malette 8.775 8 7.900 11 9.000 6 9.650 2 35.325 12

Smiths Falls Gym Stars Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 8.750 8.000 9.050 9.700

J2 8.800 7.800 9.150 9.600

0212 Alicia Craig 7.850 13 8.050 10 8.725 10 9.100 9 33.725 13

Smiths Falls Gym Stars Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 7.700 8.100 8.750 9.200

J2 8.000 8.000 8.700 9.000
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